INDO EUROPEAN MODELLING WEEK AND STUDY GROUP MEETING

Outside India
Sr. Name M/ | Highest Location Institution/ E-mail ID
no. F | Academic Organization
Quialificati
on
1. | Mrs. M\H.M.R.S. F Faculty Sri Lanka University of Ruhuna, Sri lanka
Dilhani
2. | Mr. LW. M Faculty Sri Lanka University of Ruhuna, Sri lanka
Somathilake
Outside Gujarat Faculty/Research Scholar
Sr. Name M/ | Highest Location Institution/ E-mail ID
no. F | Academic Organization
Quialificati
on
3.1 S. Nalini F Asst. Tamil Nadu Narasu’S Sarathy Institute of nalininsit@gmail.com
Professor Technology,
4. | S.Prabhakaran M Faculty Chennai Anna University Karan.shivam@gmail.com
5. | Mitiku Daba Firdi M Faculty Chennai Anna University mitbru2007 @yahoo.com
6. | Getinet Alemayehu M Faculty Chennai Anna University getuget@gmail.com
Gawo
7. | B. Sripathy M Faculty Chennai Anna university sripathy51180@gmail.com
8. | Husain Kanchwala M Faculty Kanpur 1T Kanpur husaink@iitk.ac.in
9. | Dr. V. Vilfred M Faculty Tamil Nadu St. Jude's College, vilfredkamal@hotmail.com,
Tamil Nadu vilfredkamal@gmail.com
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Outside Gujarat B.Sc / M.Sc / M.Phil / B.Tech

Sr. | Name M/ | Highest Location Institution/ E-mail ID
no. F | Academic Organization
Quialificati
on
10| N.Raja M M.Phil Tamil Nadu Bharatiyar University, saveethrajamails@gmail.com
Coimbatore
11| Simranjit Kaur F | B.Sc3%yr Mumbai G.N. Khalsa College simranjitkaurb@gmail.com
Bindra
12| Minnie Kabra F | 3%ruG Kanpur IIT Kanpur minniekabra@gmail.com
13| Atendra Kumar M M.Sc 3" Kharagpur T Kanpur atendragautam@gmail.com
Gatutam year
14| Raju Ram M | B.Tech 3" Gowabhati II'T Guwahati r.raju@iitg.ernet.in
yr
15| Aditya M BS-MS Mohali IISER, Mohali ms09008@iisermohali.ac.in
Dual
Degree
Within Gujarat Faculty
Sr. | Name M/ | Highest Location Institution/ E-mail ID
no. F | Academic Organization
Quialificati
on
1. | Mrs. Pagnya F ME Vadodara MSU pragnyakanade@yah00.co.in
Sanjiv Kanade
2. | Ankita Singh F MSc Rajkot R.K. University, ankitasingh0290@gmail.com

Rajkot



mailto:saveethrajamails@gmail.com
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3. | Naimesh M MSc Rajkot R.K.Univesity nybhavsar@gmail.com
Yogeshbhai Bhavsar Rajkot
4. | Falguni S. Acharya | F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. falguni_69@yahoo.co.in
Vadodara
5. | Shah Alpa H. F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. patelalpah@yahoo.co.in
Vadodara
6. | Avani H. Thakkar F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. thakkaravanil@gmail.com
Vadodara
7. | Chintan P. Patel M MSc Vadodara Babaria Institute of Technology, cppatel19@yahoo.co.in
Varnama
8. | Khyati C. Patel F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. Khyatisudani@gmail.com
Vadodara
9. | Jani Mrudul Y. M MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. janimrudul07@gmail.com
Vadodara
10| Rahul P Mehta M MSc Vadodara SVIT, Vasad rahul_mehtal978@yaho0.co.in
11| Sheetal V. Shende F MSc Vadodara SVIT, Vasad Sheetal shende@yahoo.com
12| Bhavini M. F MSc Vadodara SVIT, Vasad pandyabhavini@gmail.com
Pandya
13| Shah Ankita S. F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. ankita308@yahoo.co.in
Vadodara
14| Ashok B Tejwani M MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. abtej1001@yahoo.co.in
Vadodara
15| Deepa V. Mane F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. vipulmane@gmail.com
Vadodara
16| Rakesh R. M MSc Vadodara SVIT, Vasad at_msu@yahoomail.com
17| Harshad R. Patel M MSc Vadodara SVIT, Vasad harshadpatel2@gmail.com
18| Akhil S. Mittal M MSc Vadodara Gujarat Sci. college akhilsmittal@gmail.com
19| Khushu J. F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. khushbudandiwala@gmail.co
Dandhiwala Vadodara m
20| Anil Kumar M MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. anil_chavada@yahoo.com
Bachecherbhai

Chavada
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21| Bhatt M MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. parthivbhatt33@gmail.com
Mithunkumar
Kanuprasad

22| Patel Shilpa F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. Shilpapatel.patel@gmail.com
Shailesh Vadodara

23| Arati H. Shah F MSc Vadodara Parul Institute of Engg. & Tech. ashah722@yahoo.com

Vadodara

24| Mr. Amarsinh D. M MSc Vadodara MSU akkubkk@gmail.com
Mangrola

25| Umme Salma M F MSc Vadodara MSU salmapirzada@yahoo.com
Pirzada

26| Trivedi Dhrumit M MSc Vadodara MSU dhrumit_msu@yahoo.in
K.

27| Patel Neha F MSc Vadodara misthipatel20007 @gmail.com
Tulsidas

28| Parikh Gayatri R. F MSc Vadodara MSU gayatri_parikh24@yahoo0.co.in

29| Dave Janki F MSc Vadodara jankidavel5@gmail.com
Arunkumar

30{ Charmy Satishbhai | F MSc Vadodara MSU charmydarji@gmail.com
Darji

Within Gujarat Students
1. | Rishee Kalaria M Research Navsari Navsari Agricultural University rishee_kal@yahoo.com
Scholar

2. | Pandey Mihir M Research Navsari Navsari Agricultural University | Pandyamihir2828@gmail.com
Maheshbhai Scholar

3. | Patel Harshalkumar | M Research Navsari Navsari Agricultural University patelharshal4447@yahoo.com
Pravin Bhai Scholar

4. | Bhumika F M.Sc Vadodara MSU bhumeekapatel@gmail.com
Chandrakat Patel Student
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5. | Rashmi F M.Sc Vadodara MSU rashmipapagirl@gmail.com
Student
6. | Umang Bhatt M M.Sc Vadodara MSU shardavb@gmail.com
Student
7. | Panchal Nirav M M.Sc Vadodara MSU Nirav.panchal84@yahoo.com
Anilkumar Student
8. | Shah Pooja Jitendra F M.Sc Vadodara MSU poojashah9090@yahoo.in
Student
9. | Divyakumari F M.Sc Vadodara MSU Divyarathod.144@gmail.com
Gopalsinh Rathod Student
10| Dhrashti Manish F M.Sc Vadodara MSU drashti26@gmail.com
Dave Student
11| Maharana Rozaline F M.Sc Vadodara MSU rosy140390@gmail.com
Gajendra Student
12| Yash Uday sule M M.Sc Vadodara MSU yashsulel9@gmail.com
Student
13| Kusum Sorout M M.Sc Vadodara MSU kusumsorout91@gmail.com
Student
14| Bhadarka Nirati F M.Sc Vadodara MSU bnirati@gmail.com
Vinod Student
15| Saravag Poonam F M.Sc Vadodara MSU saravagp@yahoo.in
Kishanlal Student
16| Prajapati Rekha F M.Sc Vadodara MSU yagnesh_5p@yahoo.co.in
Govindbhai Student
17| Brahmbhatt F M.Sc Vadodara MSU dwiteebrahmbhatt@gmail.com
Dwitee Dipakbhai Student
18| Miral Kishorbhai F M.Sc Vadodara MSU Miral.keshvani@gmail.com
Keshvani
19| Stuti Vora F M.Sc Vadodara MSU Stu.vora.15@gmail.com
20| Binal B Suthar F M.Sc Vadodara MSU sutharbinal91@gmail.com
21| Shah Vivek M M.Sc Vadodara MSU vivekshah51@gmail.com
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Maheshkumar

22| Panchal M.Sc Vadodara MSU Jitendra.jit.panchal@gmail.co
Jitendrakumar m
Ghanshyambhai

23| Harshil M.Sc Vadodara MSU harsh4441@yahoo.com
Prakashchandra

Pandya
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